
 

LATEST S.I.D RESULTS 
(speed indicator device) 

 

Dates: 16-25th January 2024 

Location: Haybridge 

Traffic Direction: Towards Wells 

Volume of cars:25,546 

Speed Indicators: 

Haybridge A371. Direction towards Wells 12.30pm 16/1/24 until 10am 25/1/24 

Dates   
Daily 
Volume Speeds   %   

Highest 
Speed   

Tuesday 16/01/2024 1671   0-19 46 0.18%   
70mph @ 21.45pm on 
17/1/24 

Wednesday 17/01/2024 3171   20-24 205 0.80%   

  Thursday 18/01/2024 3022   25-29 1469 5.75%   34.81% over 40mph 

Friday 19/01/2024 3285   30-34 5159 20.19%   6.56% over 45mph 

Saturday 20/01/2024 2805   35>39 9775 38.26%   

  Sunday 21/01/2024 1978   40>44 7217 28.25%   

  Monday 22/01/2024 2882   45>49 1414 5.54%   Peak speeders between 

Tuesday 23/01/2024 2894   50>54 208 0.81%   
1am  until 
7am   

Wednesday 24/01/2024 3123   55>59 42 0.16%   

  Thursday 25/01/2024 715   60 and over 11 0.04%   

    

  

    

  

  

  

  

Total   25546     25546         

 

                    
  
  

 


